Rotary Foundation

Monthly Contribution Report
1-Jul-2010 to 30-Jun-2011

% ROTARY INTERNATIONAL®
* THE ROTARY FOUNDATION"

-- Annual Giving -- -- Other Giving --

APF APF
Goal % Per

Achieved Capita

No. of
Members

APF Goal
Amount

Club No

Month YTD Month YTD

District:5340

5340

903

28274

24696

904

905

70294

906

907

908

23674

909

910

28684

911

25237

912

913

District 5340
Contributions

Blythe, CA, United
States

Bonsall, CA, United
States

Borrego Springs, CA,
United States

Brawley, CA, United
States

Calexico, CA, United
States

Camp Pendleton, CA,
United States

Carlsbad, CA, United
States

Carlsbad Hi-Noon, CA,
United States

Chula Vista, CA,
United States

Chula Vista Sunrise,
CA, United States
Coronado, CA, United
States

Del Mar, CA, United
States

Del Mar-Solana Beach
Sunrise, CA, United
States

El Cajon, CA, United
States

El Cajon Breakfast,
CA, United States

El Camino Real

(Oceanside), CA,
United States

El Centro, CA, United
States
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48

22

27

46

12

11

62

99

86

23

227

75

36

62

10

28

83

$0.00

$6,000.00

$2,200.00

$3,000.00

$6,375.00

$1,100.00

$1,470.00

$6,600.00

$11,235.00

$9,000.00

$480.00

$47,000.00

$8,500.00

$5,250.00

$6,500.00
$1,200.00

$5,600.00

$2,500.00

0%

94%

120%

103%

10%

12%

109%

113%

105%

34%

352%

92%

99%

143%

40%

8%

82%

204%

$0.00

$117.92

$120.26

$114.91

$13.96

$10.83

$145.91

$120.67

$118.83

$35.42

$73.48

$189.82

$111.73

$207.92

$41.77

$10.00

$163.21

$61.45

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$85.00

$267.00

$0.00

$50.00

$1,685.00

$3,259.00

$395.76

$240.00

$2,796.00

$600.00

$910.00

$250.00

$0.00

$550.00

$1,400.00

$112.86

$5,660.00

$2,645.66

$3,102.50

$642.00

$130.00

$1,605.00

$7,481.50

$11,764.00

$3,045.76

$1,690.00

$43,089.19

$8,380.00

$7,485.00

$2,590.00

$100.00

$4,570.00

$5,100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$607.14

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$3,000.00

$1,640.00

$3,696.35

$5,064.00

$0.00

$3,100.00

$2,470.00

$2,555.00

$7,399.00

$1,100.00

$14,026.23

$8,735.00

$6,000.00

$4,675.00

$250.00

$150.00

$4,100.00

-- Permanent Fund --

Month

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(In US Dollars)

-- YTDTotal --

YTD

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$312.86
$8,660.00
$4,285.66
$6,798.85
$5,706.00
$130.00
$4,705.00
$9,951.50
$14,319.00
$10,444.76
$2,790.00
$57,115.42
$17,150.00

$13,485.00

$7,265.00
$350.00

$4,720.00

$9,200.00
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Club No

District:5340

914

22047

915

916

917

918

22048

919

31436

922

23864

21944

923

24246

924

82531

930

Encinitas, CA, United
States

Encinitas Coastal, CA,
United States

Escondido, CA, United
States

Escondido East, CA,
United States

Escondido Sunrise,
CA, United States

Fallbrook, CA, United
States

Fallbrook Village, CA,
United States

Holtville, CA, United
States

Imperial (Valley
Breakfast), CA, United
States

La Jolla, CA, United
States

La Jolla Golden
Triangle, CA, United
States

La Jolla Sunrise, CA,
United States

La Mesa, CA, United
States

La Mesa Sunrise, CA,
United States

Lemon Grove, CA,
United States

Miramar (San Diego),
CA, United States
Mission Bay (San
Diego), CA, United
States
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THE ROTARY FOUNDATION"

No. of
Members

87

34

192

31

45

76

32

39

29

115

109

40

48

26

18

22

16

APF Goal
Amount

$13,160.00
$4,800.00
$10,750.00
$3,200.00
$15,360.00
$8,200.00
$3,960.00
$1,440.00

$3,000.00

$10,400.00

$13,764.00

$5,040.00
$5,875.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,300.00

$988.00

APF
Goal %
Achieved

112%

167%

171%

111%

167%

171%

84%

62%

8%

114%

214%

174%

596%

177%

68%

45%

324%

Rotary Foundation

Monthly Contribution Report
1-Jul-2010 to 30-Jun-2011

APF
Per
Capita
$168.97
$235.13
$95.48
$114.52
$571.54
$184.75
$103.98
$22.82

$8.62

$102.98

$269.99

$219.55

$729.23

$170.58

$113.19

$46.64

$200.00

-- Annual Giving --

Month

$1,902.50

$4,368.00

$5,379.00

$125.00

$469.00

$3,264.00

$1,792.28

$0.00

$0.00

$6,292.90

$445.00

$100.00

$2,670.00

$270.00

$0.00

$56.00

$120.00

YTD

$14,700.00
$7,994.39
$18,332.00
$3,550.00
$25,719.39
$14,041.00
$3,327.28
$890.00

$250.00

$11,842.90

$29,428.71

$8,782.00
$35,003.12
$4,435.00
$2,037.40
$1,026.00

$3,200.00

-- Other Giving --

Month

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$2,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$810.00

$500.00

$60.00

$20.00

$0.00

$6.00

$210.00

YTD

$2,400.00
$13,575.00
$13,650.00
$0.00
$7,125.00
$19,600.00
$2,850.00
$0.00

$2,300.00

$1,100.00

$14,936.49

$20,625.00
$7,759.00
$2,290.00
$1,500.00
$2,736.00

$2,010.00

(In US Dollars)

-- Permanent Fund --

Month

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

YTD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,845.60

$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$185,217.40

-- YTDTotal --

$17,100.00
$21,569.39
$31,982.00
$3,550.00
$32,844.39
$33,641.00
$6,177.28
$890.00

$2,550.00

$12,942.90

$50,210.80

$29,407.00
$42,862.12
$6,725.00
$3,537.40
$3,762.00

$190,427.40
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Rotary Foundation

Monthly Contribution Report In US Doll
1-Jul-2010 to 30-Jun-2011 (In ollars)

% ROTARY INTERNATIONAL®
* THE ROTARY FOUNDATION"

-- Annual Giving -- -- Other Giving -- -- Permanent Fund -- -- YTDTotal --
No.of  APFGoal  FF APF J J

Club No Member. Amount Goal % Per
SMBELS ou Achieved  Capita Month YTD Month YTD Month YTD

District:5340

21889  Mission Valley (San 26 $6,900.00 76%  $202.25 $0.00 $5,258.50  $2,570.00 $8,590.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,848.50
Diego), CA, United
States

83191  Mission Valley-Sunset, 27 $2,430.00 133% $119.26 $0.00 $3,220.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,720.00
San Diego, CA, United
States

926 National City, CA, 18 $2,500.00 58% $80.00 $160.00 $1,440.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,940.00

United States

928 Oceanside, CA, United 57 $3,618.00 219%  $138.87 $111.00 $7,915.63 $0.00 $2,102.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,017.63
States

929 Old Mission (San 46 $4,800.00 59% $61.96 $15.00 $2,850.00  $1,000.00 $1,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,650.00
Diego), CA, United
States

931 Point Loma (San 41 $4,494.00 88% $96.85  $1,478.34 $3,970.74  $2,000.00 $4,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,370.74
Diego), CA, United
States

932 Poway, CA, United 25 $4,500.00 93% $166.76 $0.00 $4,168.92 $0.00 $4,324.90 $0.00 $0.00 $8,493.82
States

933 Ramona, CA, United 33 $1,750.00 87% $46.36 $85.00 $1,530.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,630.00
States

934 Rancho Bernardo (San 55 $9,150.00 134%  $223.59 $215.00 $12,297.50 $0.00 $11,185.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,482.50
Diego), CA, United
States

25699 Rancho Bernardo 58 $7,500.00 107% $137.96 $0.00 $8,001.64 $0.00 $4,700.00 $0.00 $200.00 $12,901.64

Sunrise (San Diego),
CA, United States

941 Rancho San Diego/ 19 $2,625.00 371%  $512.11 $600.00 $9,730.00 $0.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,330.00
Spring Valley, CA,
United States

935 Rancho Santa Fe, CA, 86 $8,500.00 54% $53.78 $0.00 $4,625.00 $0.00 $4,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,425.00
United States
936 San Diego, CA, United 533 $53,856.00 89% $89.47 $3,650.00 $47,688.00 $11,750.00 $46,692.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94,380.00
States
76306 San Diego Coastal, 34 $5,160.00 120% $181.76 $100.00 $6,179.70 $0.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,179.70
CA, United States
27568  San Diego Downtown 103 $12,480.00 130% $157.96 $2,132.00 $16,270.00 $0.00 $9,449.83 $0.00 $0.00 $25,719.83
Breakfast, CA, United
States
29196 San Diego North, CA, 23 $2,100.00 145%  $132.07 $825.00 $3,037.50 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,137.50

United States
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Rotary Foundation

Monthly Contribution Report In US Doll
1-Jul-2010 to 30-Jun-2011 (In ollars)

% ROTARY INTERNATIONAL®
* THE ROTARY FOUNDATION"

-- Annual Giving -- -- Other Giving -- -- Permanent Fund -- -- YTDTotal --
No.of  APFGoal  FF APF J J

Club No Member. Amount Goal % Per
GMBELS ou Achieved  Capita Month YTD Month YTD Month YTD

District:5340

65994  San Diego-Paradise 25 $3,000.00 97%  $116.40 $0.00 $2,910.00 $0.00 $520.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,430.00
Valley, CA, United
States

56032 San Diego Uptown 18 $1,999.98 75% $83.33 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00
Sunrise, CA, United
States

28779  San Luis Rey 31 $3,200.00 230%  $237.10 $1,135.00 $7,350.00  $1,599.00 $2,509.00 $0.00 $63.36 $9,922.36
(Oceanside), CA,
United States

937 San Marcos, CA, 35 $4,200.00 170%  $204.14 $280.00 $7,145.00  $3,010.00 $4,075.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,220.00
United States

938 Santee-Lakeside, CA, 23 $3,000.00 73% $94.67 $245.00 $2,177.50 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,177.50
United States

939 San Ysidro-Otay, CA, 10 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
United States

945 Shadowridge (Vista), 28 $3,200.00 128%  $146.14 $963.00 $4,092.00  $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,592.00
CA, United States

940 Southeast San Diego, 17 $1,800.00 101% $107.06 $40.00 $1,820.00 $73.00 $1,578.30 $0.00 $0.00 $3,398.30
CA, United States

942 Torrey Pines (La Jolla), 23 $2,200.00 194%  $186.00 $1,085.00 $4,278.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,278.00
CA, United States

943 Valley Center, CA, 25 $3,000.00 18% $21.60 $20.00 $540.00 $20.00 $170.00 $0.00 $0.00 $710.00
United States

944 Vista, CA, United 29 $3,360.00 224%  $260.10 $189.00 $7,543.00 $25.00 $9,495.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,038.00
States

Total For: 5340 3,364 $393,069.98 119.90% $140.10 $53,069.78  $471,291.29 $34,255.14 $314,558.10 $35.00 $191,461.36 $977,310.75

Contributions to The Rotary Foundation make it possible for clubs to transform lives worldwide. The following summary outlines important differences between
contribution types. If you have questions, please contact The Rotary Foundation Contact Center by email at contact.center@rotary.org or by phone, Toll Free at
1-866-9ROTARY (1-866-976-8279). For districts covered by a Rotary International Office, you may choose to work through the office that services your area.
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Rotary Foundation

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL® . .
. Monthly Contribution Report In US Dollars
THE ROTARY FOUNDATION 1-Jul-2010 to 30-Jun-2011 ( )

-- Annual Giving -- -- Other Giving -- -- Permanent Fund -- -- YTDTotal --
No. of APF Goal R A g g

Club No Goal % Per

Members S Amount S, or e ved Capita Month YTD Month YTD Month YTD

District:5340

ANNUAL GIVING OTHER GIVING PERMANENT FUND
-All contributions support SHARE, World Fund -Supports program selected by donor -Contributions are never spent
and Areas of Focus -Matching Grants -Spendable Earnings are used on programs
-SHARE contributions -Global Grants -Donor can designate spendable earnings for
-50% to District Designated Fund -PolioPlus -Areas of Focus
-50% to World Fund -PolioPlus Partners -Rotary Peace Centers
-Counts toward Club and District APF Goal -Other Approved Programs -SHARE
-Counts toward Annual Giving Per Capita -Does not count towards Club or District APF -World Fund
-PHF recognition available Goal -Benefactor recognition available
-Will not match the SHARE Reports -Does not count towards Annual Giving Per -Does not count towards Club or District APF Goal
Capita
District Summary
2010 - 2011 US$100 Per Capita District Benchmark: $336,400.00
2010 - 2011 District Annual Giving Goal(sum of all club goals): $393,069.98
2010 - 2011 Total of clubs Annual Giving Goals received: 60 of 61 (98.36% Received)
2010 - 2011 Total of Annual Giving for Period: $471,291.29

The SHARE Contribution Detail Report containing the district's SHARE summary information is available to authorized users on the Member Access Portal at www.rotary.org
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