

(In US Dollars)

		No. of	APF Goal	APF	APF	Annual Giving		Other Giving		Permanent Fund		YTDTotal
Club No	Name	Members	Amount	Goal % Achieved	Per Capita	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	
District:	5340											
5340	District 5340 Contributions	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112.86	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$312.86
903	Blythe, CA, United States	48	\$6,000.00	94%	\$117.92	\$0.00	\$5,660.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,660.00
28274	Bonsall, CA, United States	22	\$2,200.00	120%	\$120.26	\$0.00	\$2,645.66	\$0.00	\$1,640.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,285.66
24696	Borrego Springs, CA, United States	27	\$3,000.00	103%	\$114.91	\$85.00	\$3,102.50	\$15.00	\$3,696.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,798.85
904	Brawley, CA, United States	46	\$6,375.00	10%	\$13.96	\$267.00	\$642.00	\$0.00	\$5,064.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,706.00
905	Calexico, CA, United States	12	\$1,100.00	12%	\$10.83	\$0.00	\$130.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130.00
70294	Camp Pendleton, CA, United States	11	\$1,470.00	109%	\$145.91	\$50.00	\$1,605.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,705.00
906	Carlsbad, CA, United States	62	\$6,600.00	113%	\$120.67	\$1,685.00	\$7,481.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,470.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,951.50
907	Carlsbad Hi-Noon, CA, United States	99	\$11,235.00	105%	\$118.83	\$3,259.00	\$11,764.00	\$0.00	\$2,555.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,319.00
908	Chula Vista, CA, United States	86	\$9,000.00	34%	\$35.42	\$395.76	\$3,045.76	\$607.14	\$7,399.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,444.76
23674	Chula Vista Sunrise, CA, United States	23	\$480.00	352%	\$73.48	\$240.00	\$1,690.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,790.00
909	Coronado, CA, United States	227	\$47,000.00	92%	\$189.82	\$2,796.00	\$43,089.19	\$25.00	\$14,026.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,115.42
910	Del Mar, CA, United States	75	\$8,500.00	99%	\$111.73	\$600.00	\$8,380.00	\$25.00	\$8,735.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$17,150.00
28684	Del Mar-Solana Beach Sunrise, CA, United States	36	\$5,250.00	143%	\$207.92	\$910.00	\$7,485.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,485.00
911	El Cajon, CA, United States	62	\$6,500.00	40%	\$41.77	\$250.00	\$2,590.00	\$20.00	\$4,675.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,265.00
25237	El Cajon Breakfast, CA, United States	10	\$1,200.00	8%	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$350.00
912	El Camino Real (Oceanside), CA, United States	28	\$5,600.00	82%	\$163.21	\$550.00	\$4,570.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,720.00
913	El Centro, CA, United States	83	\$2,500.00	204%	\$61.45	\$1,400.00	\$5,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,200.00



(In US Dollars)

	Norma	No. of	APF Goal		APF	Annual Giving		Other Giving		Permanent Fund		YTDTotal
Club No	Name	Members	Amount	Goal % Achieved	Per Capita	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	
District:	District:5340											
914	Encinitas, CA, United States	87	\$13,160.00	112%	\$168.97	\$1,902.50	\$14,700.00	\$0.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,100.00
22047	Encinitas Coastal, CA, United States	34	\$4,800.00	167%	\$235.13	\$4,368.00	\$7,994.39	\$0.00	\$13,575.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,569.39
915	Escondido, CA, United States	192	\$10,750.00	171%	\$95.48	\$5,379.00	\$18,332.00	\$2,000.00	\$13,650.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31,982.00
916	Escondido East, CA, United States	31	\$3,200.00	111%	\$114.52	\$125.00	\$3,550.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,550.00
917	Escondido Sunrise, CA, United States	45	\$15,360.00	167%	\$571.54	\$469.00	\$25,719.39	\$0.00	\$7,125.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,844.39
918	Fallbrook, CA, United States	76	\$8,200.00	171%	\$184.75	\$3,264.00	\$14,041.00	\$10.00	\$19,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,641.00
22048	Fallbrook Village, CA, United States	32	\$3,960.00	84%	\$103.98	\$1,792.28	\$3,327.28	\$2,400.00	\$2,850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,177.28
919	Holtville, CA, United States	39	\$1,440.00	62%	\$22.82	\$0.00	\$890.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$890.00
31436	Imperial (Valley Breakfast), CA, United States	29	\$3,000.00	8%	\$8.62	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$2,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,550.00
922	La Jolla, CA, United States	115	\$10,400.00	114%	\$102.98	\$6,292.90	\$11,842.90	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,942.90
23864	La Jolla Golden Triangle, CA, United States	109	\$13,764.00	214%	\$269.99	\$445.00	\$29,428.71	\$810.00	\$14,936.49	\$0.00	\$5,845.60	\$50,210.80
21944	La Jolla Sunrise, CA, United States	40	\$5,040.00	174%	\$219.55	\$100.00	\$8,782.00	\$500.00	\$20,625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,407.00
923	La Mesa, CA, United States	48	\$5,875.00	596%	\$729.23	\$2,670.00	\$35,003.12	\$60.00	\$7,759.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$42,862.12
24246	La Mesa Sunrise, CA, United States	26	\$2,500.00	177%	\$170.58	\$270.00	\$4,435.00	\$20.00	\$2,290.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,725.00
924	Lemon Grove, CA, United States	18	\$3,000.00	68%	\$113.19	\$0.00	\$2,037.40	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,537.40
82531	Miramar (San Diego), CA, United States	22	\$2,300.00	45%	\$46.64	\$56.00	\$1,026.00	\$6.00	\$2,736.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,762.00
930	Mission Bay (San Diego), CA, United States	16	\$988.00	324%	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$3,200.00	\$210.00	\$2,010.00	\$0.00	\$185,217.40	\$190,427.40



# (In US Dollars)

Club No	Name	No. of	APF Goal	APF Goal %	APF Per Capita	Annual	Giving	Other Giving		Permanent	Fund	YTDTotal
		Members	Amount	Achieved		Month	YTD	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	
District:	5340											
21889	Mission Valley (San Diego), CA, United States	26	\$6,900.00	76%	\$202.25	\$0.00	\$5,258.50	\$2,570.00	\$8,590.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,848.50
83191	Mission Valley-Sunset, San Diego, CA, United States	27	\$2,430.00	133%	\$119.26	\$0.00	\$3,220.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,720.00
926	National City, CA, United States	18	\$2,500.00	58%	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,940.00
928	Oceanside, CA, United States	57	\$3,618.00	219%	\$138.87	\$111.00	\$7,915.63	\$0.00	\$2,102.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,017.63
929	Old Mission (San Diego), CA, United States	46	\$4,800.00	59%	\$61.96	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,650.00
931	Point Loma (San Diego), CA, United States	41	\$4,494.00	88%	\$96.85	\$1,478.34	\$3,970.74	\$2,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,370.74
932	Poway, CA, United States	25	\$4,500.00	93%	\$166.76	\$0.00	\$4,168.92	\$0.00	\$4,324.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,493.82
933	Ramona, CA, United States	33	\$1,750.00	87%	\$46.36	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,630.00
934	Rancho Bernardo (San Diego), CA, United States	55	\$9,150.00	134%	\$223.59	\$215.00	\$12,297.50	\$0.00	\$11,185.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,482.50
25699	Rancho Bernardo Sunrise (San Diego), CA, United States	58	\$7,500.00	107%	\$137.96	\$0.00	\$8,001.64	\$0.00	\$4,700.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$12,901.64
941	Rancho San Diego/ Spring Valley, CA, United States	19	\$2,625.00	371%	\$512.11	\$600.00	\$9,730.00	\$0.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,330.00
935	Rancho Santa Fe, CA, United States	86	\$8,500.00	54%	\$53.78	\$0.00	\$4,625.00	\$0.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,425.00
936	San Diego, CA, United States	533	\$53,856.00	89%	\$89.47	\$3,650.00	\$47,688.00	\$11,750.00	\$46,692.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,380.00
76306	San Diego Coastal, CA, United States	34	\$5,160.00	120%	\$181.76	\$100.00	\$6,179.70	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,179.70
27568	San Diego Downtown Breakfast, CA, United States	103	\$12,480.00	130%	\$157.96	\$2,132.00	\$16,270.00	\$0.00	\$9,449.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,719.83
29196	San Diego North, CA, United States	23	\$2,100.00	145%	\$132.07	\$825.00	\$3,037.50	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,137.50



#### (In US Dollars)

	Name	No. of	APF Goal	APF APF		Annual	Annual Giving		Other Giving		nt Fund	YTDTotal
Club No		Members	Amount	Goal % Achieved	Per Capita	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	
District:	5340											
65994	San Diego-Paradise Valley, CA, United States	25	\$3,000.00	97%	\$116.40	\$0.00	\$2,910.00	\$0.00	\$520.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,430.00
56032	San Diego Uptown Sunrise, CA, United States	18	\$1,999.98	75%	\$83.33	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
28779	San Luis Rey (Oceanside), CA, United States	31	\$3,200.00	230%	\$237.10	\$1,135.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,599.00	\$2,509.00	\$0.00	\$63.36	\$9,922.36
937	San Marcos, CA, United States	35	\$4,200.00	170%	\$204.14	\$280.00	\$7,145.00	\$3,010.00	\$4,075.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,220.00
938	Santee-Lakeside, CA, United States	23	\$3,000.00	73%	\$94.67	\$245.00	\$2,177.50	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,177.50
939	San Ysidro-Otay, CA, United States	10	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
945	Shadowridge (Vista), CA, United States	28	\$3,200.00	128%	\$146.14	\$963.00	\$4,092.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,592.00
940	Southeast San Diego, CA, United States	17	\$1,800.00	101%	\$107.06	\$40.00	\$1,820.00	\$73.00	\$1,578.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,398.30
942	Torrey Pines (La Jolla), CA, United States	23	\$2,200.00	194%	\$186.00	\$1,085.00	\$4,278.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,278.00
943	Valley Center, CA, United States	25	\$3,000.00	18%	\$21.60	\$20.00	\$540.00	\$20.00	\$170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$710.00
944	Vista, CA, United States	29	\$3,360.00	224%	\$260.10	\$189.00	\$7,543.00	\$25.00	\$9,495.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,038.00
Total For:	5340	3,364	\$393,069.98	119.90%	\$140.10	\$53,069.78	\$471,291.29	\$34,255.14	\$314,558.10	\$35.00	\$191,461.36	\$977,310.75

Contributions to The Rotary Foundation make it possible for clubs to transform lives worldwide. The following summary outlines important differences between contribution types. If you have questions, please contact The Rotary Foundation Contact Center by email at contact.center@rotary.org or by phone, Toll Free at 1-866-9ROTARY (1-866-976-8279). For districts covered by a Rotary International Office, you may choose to work through the office that services your area.



# (In US Dollars)

	News	No. of	APF Goal	APF	APF	Annual Giving		Other Gi	ving	Permanent Fund		YTDTotal	
Club No	Name	Members	Amount	Goal % Achieved	Per Capita	Month	YTD	Month	YTD	Month	YTE	)	
District	:5340												
	ANNUAL GIVING -All contributions support SHARE, World Fund and Areas of Focus -SHARE contributions -50% to District Designated Fund -50% to World Fund -Counts toward Club and District APF Goal -Counts toward Annual Giving Per Capita -PHF recognition available -Will not match the SHARE Reports					IVING program selecte ng Grants Grants us Partners Approved Progra count towards A	ms lub or District	-( -5 -E -E -E	PERMANENT FUND -Contributions are never spent -Spendable Earnings are used on programs -Donor can designate spendable earnings for -Areas of Focus -Rotary Peace Centers -SHARE -World Fund -Benefactor recognition available -Does not count towards Club or District APF Goal				
Distric	t Summary												
			2010 - 2011	US\$100 P	er Capita Di	istrict Benchmar	k:		\$336,400.00			)	
			2010 - 2011	District An	nual Giving	Goal(sum of all	club goals):	\$393,069.98					
			2010 - 2011	Total of clu	ubs Annual (	I Giving Goals received:			60	Received	)		
			2010 - 2011	Total of An	nual Giving	for Period:				\$4	71,291.29	9	

The SHARE Contribution Detail Report containing the district's SHARE summary information is available to authorized users on the Member Access Portal at www.rotary.org